Fee Schedule 2025

ENROLMENT FEE:

$25. A single payment upon enrolment each year.

WEEKLY DRILLHAM CLASSES:

Classical Ballet (half hour): $60 per term
Classical Ballet (three-quarter hour): $65 per term
Classical Ballet (full hour): $70 per term
Classical Ballet (1.5 hours): $80 per term
Junior Jazz (prep -yr2): $60 per term

WEEKLY MILES CLASSES:

Jazz, Tap, Contemporary (half-hour) $70 per term
Jazz, Tap, Contemporary (3/4 hour) $75 per term
Jazz, Tap, Contemporary (full hour) $80 per term

(Please note that the increased price is due to higher hall hire costs in Miles)

JAZZ WORKSHOPS:

$20 per workshop

FAMILY DISCOUNT:

First 4 classes — full price (equivalent to 2 classes for 2 children/adults)
Sth Class — half price
6" + classes — free

(If this discount applies to your family, I will issue you with an invoice to avoid confusion relating to the
different costing lessons).

ALL FEES PAYABLE T0:

MT Moore Acc: 5329140 BSB: 638080. (Cash is still acceptable if this suits you best.



